ALUMINA LTD.

ALUMINA LTD.

ISIN:  AU000000AWC3 WKN:

Overview

2024/06/28 08:10:12

Price
1.695 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 1.19% (0.02)

AUOO0000AWC3
AWC

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

3,054 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

1.69 AUD (12,030)
1.695 AUD (125,908)
1.665 AUD

1.695 AUD

1.66 AUD

1.675 AUD

1.685096 AUD
5,561,340
9,371,389.49

3,627

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

1,342
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/28
2024/06/27
2024/06/26
2024/06/25
2024/06/24

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=53951097
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000AWC3&ID_NOTATION=6489069
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394910
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea23915a8b1d287db7552223c712c1e38453d91da844fe665360763f180ad2b4&idfile=60599&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60599%2F2024-06-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5e1589b6c8930ffca&time=1719782030&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394754
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c94a1826531ce2d455f211c7d70ab57f6e7c6c50154d4cff8b163fca78f36ca0&idfile=60591&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60591%2F2024-06-27%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b25a828f6d8cec2c6&time=1719782030&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394635
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0510976c283768f9fbe12e56744fb2cbd04369cf2d872a860c58c3290f6c7d56&idfile=60584&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60584%2F2024-06-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=50a782d4cf00e1dbf&time=1719782030&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c46fa084195b144a1d236a1d3bef9b8983d6a4d4b884a04ffdd6a021d389c4c6&idfile=60578&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60578%2F2024-06-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=55198cc2ef3b74adc&time=1719782030&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0da6ad6676c4f25464256fbd891a7e42afb790f1225ae6cc265b356f6ff04a39&idfile=60570&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60570%2F2024-06-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7a1e931dacb808a8d&time=1719782030&tool=RSC

ALUMINA LTD.

Details

2024/06/28 08:10:12

Price
1.695 AUD
Difference (] 1.19% (0.02)
General attributes
ISIN AUO00000AWC3
Symbol AWC
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 3,054 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.69 AUD (12,030)
Ask (Ask size) 1.695 AUD (125,908)
Open 1.665 AUD
High 1.695 AUD
Low 1.66 AUD
Close (prev. day) 1.675 AUD
VWAP 1.685096 AUD
Volume (pcs) 5,561,340
Trading volume 9,371,389.49
Number of trades 3,627
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +85.25% +22.38% +3.04%
Perf (abs.) +0.78 +0.31 +0.05
Beta 1.83 1.93 1.30
Volatility 51.79 47.41 38.11
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ALUMINA LTD.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Hamburg

Frankfurt

Date

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/

Time

22:26

10:31

08:03

08:08

21:41

1.696 AUD (9,736,731
1.734 AUD (11,724,682

)

)

1.459 AUD (12,887,289)

1.200 AUD (11,405,113)

1.905 AUD (2024/05/31)

0.883 AUD (2024/01/04)

1.905 AUD (2024/05/31)

0.685 AUD (2023/11/23)

Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

1.0405 EUR 0.00 1
1.0335 EUR 0.00 4
1.051 EUR 0.00 1
1.031 EUR 0.00 3
1.0205 EUR 0.00 8
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=6489069
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21590605
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10105438
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6498655
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34961275
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6498653

ALUMINA LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

06/28

2024/
06/27

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

18:01 1.24 USD

19:30 1.026 EUR

08:03 1.034 EUR

08:10 1.695 AUD

0.00

0.00

0.00

9.37

3,627
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17638087
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17638087
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678345
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6498654

ALUMINA LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

ALUMINA

LIMITEDR

Contact Details
ALUMINA LTD.

Level 12 IBM Centre - VIC 3006 Southbank

Telefon: 03 8699 2600
Fax: 03 8699 2699
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Michael P
Ferraro

Andrew Wood

Galina Kraeva

Grant A.
Dempsey

Stephen
Foster

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

William Day Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Alistair Field Member of Supervisory
Board

Chen Zeng Member of Supervisory
Board

Deborah Member of Supervisory

O'Toole Board

John Bevan Member of Supervisory
Board

Shirley In't Member of Supervisory

Veld Board
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